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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/6/25 at
7:49:53 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Louisiana

15,547  Last reported odometer reading

2024 FORD F-150
RAPTOR
VIN: 1FTFW1RJ0RFA42656
CREW PICKUP
5.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Jumbo Motorsports LLC

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/dKlT-eFqlpG01J3jodANnTgFhlpx-awr-e-nWhW-Zd2hI_6kabApfgFZcZJ_-3ihJgAyqki-GckKXZiXLSwaqNQvhK9TrP7XeKw-WY0mcfJUxEKT4PKvhzicOBAVQhsfjco1qCnddvvkvMce6VrlQaygcmqUNu1bmuw2nTE8rGMHu4vCGfI6burdPpNVvP25BTKmYIpLGQVQwiuEMMzeJv497Wdtxkg4JMP78dtv2Gc5RdIM7TLMNfbkoWPcJuc-j9W0pQGJuvRvEk8gzeQH7AlP6scyw6PeDkWcJLtnvpFRv8JmLA76YZM4tvdsQgQiloKsg7uPYaaQz_mjeR_Hi8fFl-uSV1CP_82uFlBJIx-vOugg0g0yScNezWC8NB0d_kKNRUJR1gH-k1hgA5Rvsc3C.cfx
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Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and >lter changed 04/28/2025

Tires Tires rotated 04/02/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 22 months or 20,453 miles remaining. Concrm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you cnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certiccate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/05/2024 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/22/2024 5 Hollingsworth Richards Vehicle serviced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Louisiana

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 15,547

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/dUx4Yia3_utNW1f8T74QLC4K5uRTu5Ri9iWnk5xP82g45JySFta2vZ1HkMs7PcU3gGf8GG6zreQPlm3jTW6PkDzowcHY4amwVnzLlauuI8nihRsyNWzkQQfMvvlzSQ3swlLVtI42T9YpVpgFkPhFK_zVGFCHZ69QX6yvrF2B850-vzWHvvuXfy2czLU3wzmWMGao_6PvNE-0rDyzyXWBF6RZDnZaHj_xtr_djS_EKykzGKrkyZWCMMdxFa_Dv8hH1YpnC2bypkIPOpQNOBxa5iNqeJU5yhSie-0TTSw2QQjgTJUV8cZasO36fFc_SofPvwtT7YAfbyNDox8tgWOjOFuFv0j_f-TvGyvMhfvPh4kjvNJ-p71-nNZO6n-_3ei7an5wMtTA7JjMglYjSsdsEeY4iPAcivU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/wgOP2QZXW-zxD7UMZCf7OCn-zJIP7wKMNsz9Ot2sbyqWTs3Yz1OUzuMyTFZUX1Aqb3x9mOnRwd1lrRfneA1_2gsBpO6QcV7Neqr1JgdpBL8_L9S0IHUAvkEoXYxfcT5vxDFgtrjHIfSidkaWO-HSrT8uTJDBWRXJ6rnvLV2s7k3cLebfz1Bdxm-yxVgc253S5q_7Nvm6hvARi2GB_drVFFGaXzhXBiMN60n-7UWnPfQlXiMhTZGnvreFe4pf1uCvuE_cfnbiRYcX8xaDmoTk570sYJtoY50x10xCF7fPelNCER0thNFwPrZFn6h3XD9jKfJw6dA59MIMPA0BjJ3xCPSXCjN3SI8NADJ79OZ-tAhHy7krUlccpI50mC6upSLuRHmP_HlnPI2f1_UItHpm2RalvhxoFq4.cfx
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05/22/2024 5 Hollingsworth Richards
Ford
Baton Rouge, LA
225-927-5555
hollingsworthrichardsfor
d.com

4.4 / 5.0
155 Vericed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

05/22/2024 55 Louisiana
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

05/22/2024 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

06/07/2024 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baton Rouge, LA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/27/2024 5,461 Hollingsworth Richards
Ford
Baton Rouge, LA
225-927-5555
hollingsworthrichardsfor
d.com

4.4 / 5.0
155 Vericed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and clter changed
Tires rotated

12/10/2024 9,767 Hollingsworth Richards
Ford
Baton Rouge, LA
225-927-5555
hollingsworthrichardsfor
d.com

4.4 / 5.0
155 Vericed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and clter changed
Tires rotated

04/02/2025 14,849 Hollingsworth Richards
Ford
Baton Rouge, LA
225-927-5555
hollingsworthrichardsfor
d.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and clter changed
Tires rotated

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
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4.4 / 5.0
155 Vericed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

04/28/2025 15,547 Hollingsworth Richards
Ford
Baton Rouge, LA
225-927-5555
hollingsworthrichardsfor
d.com

4.4 / 5.0
155 Vericed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
A/C refrigerant recharged
A/C system serviced
Oil and clter changed

05/19/2025 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baton Rouge, LA

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as White

06/27/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identices a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all
its recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX.
CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule
is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and
model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.
First Owner
When the crst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specicc vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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CARFAX decnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title
or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/6/25 7:49:53 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 FORD F-150
vehicle (VIN: 1FTFW1RJ0RFA42656), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/6/25 at 8:49 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported
to us on this 2024 FORD F-150 RAPTOR (1FTFW1RJ0RFA42656).

2024 FORD F-150 RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RJ0RFA42656

Estimated start date of warranty: 05/22/2024

Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/28/2025: 15,547 miles

Today's date: 08/06/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles 22 months or 20,453 miles

Hybrid 96 months or 100,000 miles 82 months or 84,453 miles

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 46 months or 44,453 miles

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 46 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles 46 months or 44,453 miles

Safety belt & in`atable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles 46 months or 44,453 miles

Speciac Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Hybrid Specicc Components coverage: 8/100,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not
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CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not
take into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original
manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty
information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage
information is available for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/6/25 7:49:53 AM (CDT)

http://www.ford.com/
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:

Jumbo Motorsports LLC
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© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/6/25 7:49:53 AM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
08/06/2025 - 08/06/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2024 FORD F-150 RAPTOR

VIN:
1FTFW1RJ0RFA42656

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
5.2L V8 F DOHC 32V

You may qualify
if you cnd that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

